
ARTICOLE MENAJ Primaria Corabia

I.D.: 57664701

Data publicarii	03.06.21	Coduri CPV	39220000-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 908,35 RON - 908,35 RON

Descriere: NR CRT DENUMIRE PRODUS CANTITATE PRET VALOARE 1 PAHAR UNIC SET 15 6.73 100.95 2 ROLE HARTIE 2/SET 3 8.4 25.2 3 ROLE HARTIE 8 2.86 22.88 4 SERVETELE LA CUTIE 9 3.79 34.11 5 HARTIE IGIENICA 260 1.01 262.6 6 MOP BBC 280G 4 6.73 26.92 7 SERVETELE MASA 18 1.68 30.24 8 SERVETELE UMEDE 6 5.89 35.34 9 BURETI VASE 20 0.84 16.8 10 LAVETE PRAF 3/SET 3 6.73 20.19 11 SACI MENAJ 35L 20 3.79 75.8 12 SACI MENAJ 60L 5 4.63 23.15 13 SACI MENAJ 120L 7 7.57 52.99 14 MANUSI MENAJ 3 3.79 11.37 15 FARFURII UNICE 50/SET 11 9.25 101.75 16 DOZATOR SAPUN 1 42.86 42.86 17 DENUMIRE PRODUS 3 8.4 25.2
